For more information, email quotes@techquip.com
2500/2520 Automatic Tank Gauge
Mechanically operated, float and tape gauges for continuous
liquid level measurement in bulk storage tanks
Features
• Low cost, continuous measurement – up to 0.2” (4
mm) accuracy
• No power required for continuous operation

2500/2520 ATG
16 Varec, Inc.
2500 ATG Order Codes
Aluminum Gaugehead – English Configuration – Negator Motor
Aluminum Gaugehead – Metric Configuration – Negator Motor
Aluminum Gaugehead – English Configuration – Float Crank
Aluminum Gaugehead – Metric Configuration – Float Crank
10 Tank Type
T01 Standard service cone roof tank
T02 Standard service cone roof tank with pan & floatwell
T03 Standard service floating roof tank & floatwell
T04 Standard service tank top mounting
T05 Standard service bolted tank
T06 Standard service floating roof tank; no floatwell
T07 Standard service cone roof tank w ith pan; no floatwell
T41 Moderate service cone roof tank
T51 Interface service cone roof tank; 15 min. s.g. differential
T52 Interface service cone roof tank; 25 min. s.g. differential
T55 Stilling well service cone roof tank 6" dia. float
N250001 - Complete product designation
10 Tank Type
T11 Standard service cone roof tank
T12 Standard service cone roof tank with pan & floatwell
T13 Standard service floating roof tank with floatwell
T14 Standard service tank top mounting
T15 Standard service bolted tank
T16 Standard service floating roof tank; no floatwell
T17 Standard service cone roof tank with pan; no floatwell
T42 Moderate service cone roof tank
T53 Interface service cone roof tank; 15 min. s.g. differential
T54 Interface service cone roof tank; 25 min. s.g. differential
T56 Stilling well service cone roof tank 6" dia. float
N250003 - Complete product designation
10 Tank Type
T01 Standard service cone roof tank
T05 Standard service bolted tank
N250002 - Complete product designation
10 Tank Type
T11 Standard service cone roof tank
N250004 - Complete product designation
Technical Information 17
Automatic Tank Gauge
Iron Gaugehead – English Configuration
Iron Gaugehead – Metric Configuration
Aluminum Gaugehead – English Configuration – Negator Cassette
Aluminum Gaugehead – Metric Configuration – Negator Cassette
10 Tank Type
T21 Severe service cone roof tank SS316
T22 Extreme service cone roof tank; monel
T23 Extreme service cone roof tank; carp.20
T24 Severe service tank top mounting
N250005 - Complete product designation
10 Tank Type
T31 Severe service cone roof tank
T32 Severe service tank top mounting
T33 Extreme service cone roof tank; monel
T34 Extreme service cone roof tank; carp.20
N250006 - Complete product designation
10 Tank Type
T01 Standard service cone roof tank
T02 Standard service cone roof tank with pan & floatwell
T03 Standard service floating roof tank with floatwell
T04 Standard service tank top mounting
T05 Standard service bolted tank
T06 Standard service floating roof tank; no floatwell
T07 Standard service cone roof tank & pan; no floatwell
T41 Moderate service cone roof tank
T55 Stilling well service cone roof tank
N250011 - Complete product designation
10 Tank Type
T11 Standard service cone roof tank
T12 Standard service cone roof tank with pan & floatwell
T13 Standard service floating roof tank & floatwell

2500/2520 ATG
18 Varec, Inc.
2520 ATG Order Codes
Steel Gaugehead – English Configuration – 150 PSIG (1.1 MPa)
Steel Gaugehead – Metric Configuration – 150 PSIG (1.1 MPa)
Steel Gaugehead – English Configuration – 300 PSIG (2.2 MPa)
Steel Gaugehead – Metric Configuration – 300 PSIG (2.2 MPa)
10 Tank Type
T01 Tank spheres to 16 ft (4.9 m) diam. or horizontal cylinder tanks
T02 Tank spheres to 48 ft (14.6 m) diameter
T03 Top mounting on tank spheres or horizontal cylinder tanks
T04 Tank spheres to 60 ft (18.3 m) diam. or horizontal cylinder tanks
20 Plug Valve
0 Plug valve not used
1 1½” (38 mm) Plug valve (Viton -A plug)
30 Transmitter Adapter
0 Transmitter adapter not used
1 2581 Transmitter adapter
N252001 - Complete product designation
10 Tank Type
T01 Tank spheres to 16 ft (4.9 m) diam. or horizontal cylinder tanks
T02 Tank spheres to 48 ft (14.6 m) diameter
T03 Top mounting on tank spheres or horizontal cylinder tanks
T04 Tank spheres to 60 ft (18.3 m) diam. or horizontal cylinder tanks
20 Plug Valve
0 Plug valve not used
1 1½” (38 mm) 150 psig Plug valve (Viton -A plug)
30 Transmitter Adapter
0 Transmitter adapter not used
1 2581 Transmitter adapter
N252002 - Complete product designation
10 Tank Type
T05 Tank spheres to 16 ft (4.9 m) diam. or horizontal cylinder tanks
T06 Tank spheres to 48 ft (14.6 m) diameter
T07 Top mounting on tank spheres or horizontal cylinder tanks
T08 Tank spheres to 60 ft (18.3 m) diam. or horizontal cylinder tanks
20 Plug Valve
0 Plug valve not used
1 1½” (38 mm) 300 psig Plug valve (Viton -A plug)
30 Transmitter Adapter
0 Transmitter adapter not used
1 2581 Transmitter adapter
N252003 - Complete product designation
10 Tank Type
T05 Tank spheres to 16 ft (4.9 m) diam. or horizontal cylinder tanks
T06 Tank spheres to 48 ft (14.6 m) diameter
T07 Top mounting on tank spheres or horizontal cylinder tanks
T08 Tank spheres to 60 ft (18.3 m) diam. or horizontal cylinder tanks
20 Plug Valve
0 Plug valve not used
1 1½” (38 mm) 300 psig Plug valve (Viton -A plug)
30 Transmitter Adapter
0 Transmitter adapter not used
1 2581 Transmitter adapter
N252004 - Complete product designation
Technical Information 19
Automatic Tank Gauge
2500/2520 Automatic Tank Gauge
If no offical representative is listed here, please visit www.varec.com to find your local representative.